
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

0 
43 

7 
10 
40 

Name 

Leo Toudal 
Rasmus Adelbøg 
Matthies Møller 
Milanie villanueva 
Rasmus Jensen 

Class 

Mikro/DM Micro 

Mikro 

Mini Rookie 

Mini GP 

Mikro 

Best Tm 

1:48.794 
1:54.927 
2:12.748 
2:20.218 
2:36.330 

Diff 

6.133 
23.954 
31.424 
47.536 

Best Speed 

44,010 
41,661 
36,068 
34,147 
30,628 

In Lap 

1 
7 
5 
4 
2 

Status 

Danmark 
Denmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Addl2 

Adelbøg Racing 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 01-07-2016 17:01:07 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed 

Race Director: Thorleif Møller 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Vojens Mini RR 
Friday 

Green - 1640-1700 

Qualifying started at 16:40:49 

Vojens 1,330 km 

01-07-2016 16:40 


